
Bureau of Health Services Financing 
RFP #:3000018331 - Pharmacy Benefit Management Services  

for Louisiana Medicaid Managed Care Organizations 

Addendum #1 
 

Schedule Revision 
 

February 22, 2022 
 

Your reference is directed to the RFP Number 3000018331 for Request for Proposals (RFP) for 
Pharmacy Benefit Management Services for Louisiana Medicaid Managed Care Organizations, 
which was advertised on Friday, January 14, 2022. 
 

Schedule of Events 
 
Section 1.6 Schedule of Events is hereby amended: 

 

1.6  Schedule of Events 

EVENT DATE 

RFP advertised in newspapers and posted to LaPac Friday, January 14, 2022 

Deadline for receipt of written inquiries from 
Proposers 

Monday, January 31, 2022 
3:00 PM Central Time 

Deadline for LDH to answer written inquiries Tuesday, February 22, 2022 Friday, March 4, 
2022 

Deadline for receipt of Proposals 
Thursday, March 10, 2022 Monday, March 21, 
2022 
3 4:00 PM Central Time 

ALL PROPOSALS SHALL REMAIN SEALED 
UNTIL AFTER THE DEADLINE FOR RECEIPT OF PROPOSALS 

Notice of Intent to award announcement, and 14-day 
protest period begins, on or about 

Thursday, April 14, 2022Tuesday, April 26, 2022 

Contract execution, on or about Monday, May 2, 2022 Tuesday, May 10, 2022 

Operational start date, on or about  Friday, July 1, 2022   
 

NOTE: The State of Louisiana reserves the right to revise this schedule. Revisions, if any, before the 

Proposal Submission Deadline will be formalized by the issuance of an addendum to the RFP.  

 


